Capit-All and Capit-All IS
Screw Cap Tube
Cappers/Decappers
Enhanced Productivity. Increase laboratory
throughput and improve ergonomics by
capping or decapping up to 96 tubes at once
(in approximately 10 seconds/rack). With
the addition of spacers, enable use with

Operation Hand operation via push buttons Remotely via RS232; By computer via included drivers;
  Hand operation via push buttons
Ordering Guide
Item No. Description
4111MAT Capit-All 96-Channel Screw Cap Tube Capper/Decapper for use with Matrix® style screw top caps
4111NUN Capit-All 96-Channel Screw Cap Tube Capper/Decapper for use with Nunc® style screw top caps
4112NUN Capit-All 24-Channel Screw Cap Tube Capper/Decapper for use with Nunc style internal thread cryostorage tubes
4113NUN Capit-All 24-Channel Screw Cap Tube Capper/Decapper for use with Nunc style external thread cryostorage tubes
4113NAL Capit-All 24-Channel Screw Cap Tube Capper/Decapper for use with Nalgene® style external thread cryostorage tubes
4111MAT-IS Capit-All IS 96-Channel Automation Friendly Screw Cap Tube Capper/Decapper for use with Matrix style screw top caps
4111NUN-IS Capit-All IS 96-Channel Automation Friendly Screw Cap Tube Capper/Decapper for use with Nunc style screw top caps
If a model is required for a different style of cap, please speak with your sales representative
Product Specifications
© 2010 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. Capit-All is a registered trademark of The Automation Partnership.
All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. and its subsidiaries.